WN R

Dossard Nom

182
43
12

128

FRETY
BRIOT
GILLE

RUBIO

Prénom

Marie Therese
Alain

Herve
Domingo

Sexe Catégorie Nom Catégorie

=T

12 Vétéran 4
12 Vétéran 4
12 Vétéran 4
12 Vétéran 4

Nation Club

FRA CALG

FRA RUNNING CLUB DIJONNAIS
FRA

FRA SA AUTUN

Temps

05:19:23
04:27:39
04:27:58
05:08:46



	clt_def

