	ossar	d Nom	Prénom	Sexe	Catégorie Nom Catégorie	Nation	Club	Temps
1	182	FRETY	Marie Therese	F	12 Vétéran 4	FRA	CALG	05:19:23
1	43	BRIOT	Alain	M	12 Vétéran 4	FRA	RUNNING CLUB DIJONNAIS	04:27:39
2	12	GILLE	Herve	M	12 Vétéran 4	FRA		04:27:58
3	128	RUBIO	Domingo	M	12 Vétéran 4	FRA	SA AUTUN	05:08:46